SP ‘22 VARSITY FOOTBALL

LIONS
Date

School

Place

Time

Sat. Aug. 13 Thesa Scrimmage Home [10:00am
Johnson County (at Keene)
: Away
Sat. Aug. 20 Scrimmage 6:30
Fri. Aug. 26 Dallas Academy Home | 7:00
Fri. Sept. 2 BYE
Fri. Sept. 9 Fellowship Kennedale Away | 6:00
Fri. Sept. 16 St. Mary's Catholic* Home | 7:00
Fri. Sept. 23 Memorial Killeen* Home | 7:00
Fri. Sept. 30 Parkview(Waco)* Away | 7:00
Fri. Oct. 7 Community Mineral Wells* Away | 7:00
Fri. Oct. 14 Westlake# Home | 7:00
Fri. Oct. 21 THESA Home | 7:00
Thurs. Oct. 27 Methodist Children's Home* Home | 7:00
Fri. Nov. 4 TCAF First Round Playoffs TBA TBA
Fri. Nov. 11 TCAF Semi-Finals TBA TBA
Sat. Nov. 19 TCAF State Championship TBA TBA
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*District Games

District 1




